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ENTITY-FACULTY OF ARTS CLASS-B.A. BRANCH-NONE SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-1

SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS

NO. NUMBER

1 1901205 MANKA KUNDRA FAILED - SECOND ATTEMPT ECM101 ECM102 GKC151

2 2004691 AARTI CHAUDHARY REMEDIAL ENH101 CEC151

3 2004694 AKANSHA PATHAK FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
PSM101 PSM102 PSM103 PSM104
HIH101 HIH102 ENW103 CEC151
ESC151 GKC151

4 2004698 ANJALI REMEDIAL RDC151

5 2004704 ANSHIKA SHUKLA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ECM101 ECM102 ECM103 ECM104
ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
HSH101 HSH102 ENW103 CEC151
ESC151 GKC151

6 2004705 ANU PALWAR REMEDIAL ECM101 ECM102

7 2004710 ANUSHKA SHARMA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM102 ENM103 ENM104 PSM101
PSM102 PSM103 HIH101 HIH102
ENW103 CEC151 GKC151

8 2004720 ATISHAYA ARORA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ECM101 ECM102 ECM103 ECM104
ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
ECW101 CEC151 ESC151 GKC151
RDC151

9 2004728 BHOOMIKA TIKYANI FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
SYM101 SYM102 SYM103 SYM104
DPH101 ENW103 CEC151 ESC151
GKC151

10 2004730 CHHAVI KUMARI REMEDIAL HSH101 CEC151

11 2004735 DEEPALI JAIN REMEDIAL CEC151

12 2004737 DHAIRYA CHANDROJAY GARG REMEDIAL HSH102 RDC151

13 2004742 ESHA SOLOMON FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ECM101 ECM102 ECM103 ECM104
ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
HSH101 ECW101 CEC151 ESC151
GKC151

14 2004743 ESHIKA JADAUN REMEDIAL ENM104
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2004745
2004746
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2004751

2004755
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2004811

2004822
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2004844

GARVITA MEHRA
GAURI SHARMA

ISHITA HEMNANI
JAGRATI GUPTA

JYOTI SINGH
KAVYA SINGH

KHUSHI JAIN

KHYATI DUBEY

LAVANSHI MEDATWAL

NIHARIKA KUMARI
NIKITA DAS
PANIL AGARWAL

RASHI GAUTAM

SALONI MOHNANI

SHIZA AHMED

SMITA YADAV
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ESC151

ENM103
PSM103
PSW101

ENM103
PSM104
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2004855

2004861
2004866
2004869

TANYA SINGH

VANDANA TYAGI
MANISHA YADAV
NEHA

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT
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REMEDIAL
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